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Webster City Community School Board              South Hamilton Community School Board 
Michelle Zahn   09/13 - 09/17  Duane Vavroch  11/17/15- 09/19 
Juli Jaycox   09/15 - 09/19  Joely Swenson   09/15 - 09/19 
Paul Stenger   09/15 - 09/19    Amber VanDePol     09/15 - 09/19 
Pamela Hayes   09/13 - 09/17     William Johnston  09/13 - 09/17 
Beth Van Diest  09/15 - 09/19  Marie Johnson             09/13 - 09/17      
  
Cathi Hildebrand, Secretary       Susan Headley, Secretary 
825 Beach Street     315 Division Street 

Webster City, IA  50595     Jewell, IA  50130 

cathi_hildebrand@webster-city.k12.ia.us   sue_headley@s-hamilton.k12.ia.us 

Phone (515) 832-9200     PHONE (515) 827-5671  
FAX (515) 832-9204     FAX (515) 827-5368 
 
N.E. Hamilton Community School Board             Stratford Community School Board 
Marlin Pruismann    09/13 - 09/17     Christina Bauer     09/15 – 09/19 
Thea Wibholm   09/15 - 09/19  Brad Westrum   09/15 – 09/19  
Bruce Mark   09/13 - 09/17  Julie Patterson   09/13 – 09/17 
Sara Zorn   09/15 - 09/19    Chad Smith    09/13 – 09/17 
Eric Patterson   09/15 - 09/19  Alison Weidemann  09/13 – 09/17 
   
Kathy Biere, Secretary    Kelli Carlberg, Secretary       

606 Illinois Street     1000 Shakespeare 

Blairsburg, IA  50034     Stratford, IA  50249 

kbiere@ne-hamilton.k12.ia.us    kcarlberg@stratford.k12.ia.us 

PHONE (515) 325-6234                      PHONE (515) 838-2208 

FAX (515) 325-6235      FAX (515) 838-1938   
 

SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENTS 
 

Webster City Community School District         South Hamilton Community School District 
Mr. Mike Sherwood msherwood@webster-city.k12.ia.us      Ken Howard     
825 Beach Street            315 Division Street,  
Webster City, IA  50595            Jewell, IA  50130 
(515) 832-9200                                                              (515) 827-5479 

 
N.E. Hamilton Community School District       Stratford Community School District   
Mike Sherwood & Mike Kruger (Assistant)  Sarah Binder   sbinder@stratford.k12.ia.us  
606 Illinois Street            1000 Shakespeare 

Blairsburg, IA  50034             Stratford, IA  50249  
(515) 325-6234                                                               (515) 838-2208 

 

Roland-Story Community School   Hubbard-Radcliffe School 
Matt Patton    mpatton@roland-story.k12.ia.us Patricia Heinz   pheinz@hub-rad.k12.ia.us 

1009 Story St. Story City, IA 50248 (515) 733-4301  200 Chestnut Hubbard, IA 50122 (641) 864-2211 

Candi Holm, Board Secretary FAX (515) 733-2131  Deb England, Secretary FAX (641) 864-2422

 cholm@roland-story.k12.ia.us    dengland@hub-rad.k12.ia.us  

            106 

mailto:msherwood@webster-city.k12.ia.us
mailto:sbinder@stratford.k12.ia.us
mailto:mpatton@roland-story.k12.ia.us

